


 
Purchase Order / Change Order Request 

(One PO per Request) 
 
PO # B116310  Request Date: 6/16/16  College/Dept.: FLC/ITSV 
Vendor Name  ENCOMPASS 
 

 Increase Blanket Purchase Order Line#  1 by $500.00  TO $6,500 
 






	PO/CO_6/17/16
	CO RQSTD_6/16/16
	PO#_B116310
	ONL/REQ#_0001006873



